8:00
8:04
8:08
8:12
8:16
8:20
8:24
8:28
8:32
8:36
8:40
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:56
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn

Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.

Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
Revenants
Pops Crew
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
ThunderCats
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.

Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
Revenants
Pops Crew
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
ThunderCats
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew

12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44

3£

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

ACTIONTOWN CLASSIC

5-MAN RACETO-2
Division 4
3 backets (17 teams)
Top 8 teams advance

Top 2 from each bracket

Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn

Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.

Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
Revenants
Pops Crew
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.
ThunderCats
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
ThunderCats
ThunderKittens
D.B.S.

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Richmond Rage Red
CSP GangBangers
Pops Crew 2
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Pops Crew 2
Purple Wombats
NRG D4
Fayetteville Dirtbags
Va. Hustle
Veteran Militia
Richmond Rage Riot
Headshot Hooligans
Richmond Rage Masters
Coastal Virginia Afterburn
Revenants
Pops Crew

April 2, 2017

PLUS

Highest two remaining “Wilds”

All 8 teams advance
fo the quarter-finals.




