8:00	Near	Headshot Hooligans	vs	Va. Hustle	12:32	Flip	Headshot Hooligans
8:04	Near	Richmond Rage Masters	vs	Veteran Militia	12:36	Flip	Richmond Rage Masters
8:08	Near	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	vs	Fayetteville Dirtbags	12:40	Flip	Coastal Virginia Afterburn
8:12	Near	Revenants	vs	Purple Wombats	12:44	Flip	Revenants
8:16	Near	Pops Crew	vs	NRG D4	12:48	Flip	Pops Crew
8:20	Near	ThunderCats	vs	Richmond Rage Riot	12:52	Flip	ThunderCats
8:24	Near	ThunderKittens	VS	Richmond Rage Red	12:56	Flip	ThunderKittens
8:28	Near	D.B.S.	VS	CSP GangBangers	1:00	Flip	D.B.S.
8:32	Near	Pops Crew 2	VS	Fayetteville Dirtbags	1:04	Flip	Pops Crew 2
8:36	Near	Purple Wombats	VS	Va. Hustle	1:08	Flip	Purple Wombats
8:40	Near	NRG D4	VS	Veteran Militia	1:12	Flip	NRG D4
8:44	Near	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	VS	Richmond Rage Riot	1:16	Flip	Coastal Virginia Afterburn
8:48	Near	Revenants	VS	Richmond Rage Red	1:20	Flip	Revenants
8:52	Near	Pops Crew	VS	CSP GangBangers	1:24	Flip	Pops Crew
8:56	Near	ThunderCats ThunderKittens	VS	Pops Crew 2	1:28	Flip	ThunderCats
9:00 9:04	Near Near	D.B.S.	VS VS	Headshot Hooligans Richmond Rage Masters	1:32 1:36	Flip Flip	ThunderKittens D.B.S.
9:04	Near	Revenants	VS	Va. Hustle	1:40	Flip	Revenants
9:12	Near	Pops Crew	VS	Va. Hustie Veteran Militia	1:44	Flip	Pops Crew
9:16	Near	Richmond Rage Riot	VS	Fayetteville Dirtbags	1:48	Flip	Richmond Rage Riot
9:20	Near	Richmond Rage Red	vs	Headshot Hooligans	1:52	Flip	Richmond Rage Red
9:24	Near	CSP GangBangers	vs	Richmond Rage Masters	1:56	Flip	CSP GangBangers
9:28	Near	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	vs	Pops Crew 2	2:00	Flip	Coastal Virginia Afterburn
9:32	Near	ThunderKittens	VS	Purple Wombats	2:04	Flip	ThunderKittens
9:36	Near	D.B.S.	VS	NRG D4	2:08	Flip	D.B.S.
9:40	Near	ThunderCats	vs	Fayetteville Dirtbags	2:12	Flip	ThunderCats
9:44	Near	Richmond Rage Red	VS	Va. Hustle	2:16	Flip	Richmond Rage Red
9:48	Near	CSP GangBangers	vs	Veteran Militia	2:20	Flip	CSP GangBangers
9:52	Near	Pops Crew 2	VS	Richmond Rage Riot	2:24	Flip	Pops Crew 2
9:56	Near	Purple Wombats	vs	Headshot Hooligans	2:28	Flip	Purple Wombats
10:00	Near	NRG D4	vs	Richmond Rage Masters	2:32	Flip	NRG D4
10:04	Near	ThunderCats	VS	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	2:36	Flip	ThunderCats
10:08	Near	ThunderKittens	VS	Revenants	2:40	Flip	ThunderKittens
10:12	Near	D.B.S.	VS	Pops Crew	2:44	Flip	D.B.S.
10:16	Far	Headshot Hooligans	VS	Va. Hustle			Λ'1
10:20	Far	Richmond Rage Masters	VS	Veteran Militia			April
10:24	Far	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	VS	Fayetteville Dirtbags		Λ	CTIONTO
10:28 10:32	Far Far	Revenants	VS	Purple Wombats NRG D4		—	
10:32	Far	Pops Crew ThunderCats	VS VS	Richmond Rage Riot			5-MAN
10:40	Far	ThunderKittens	VS	Richmond Rage Red			Di
10:44	Far	D.B.S.	vs	CSP GangBangers			3 back
10:48	Far	Pops Crew 2	vs	Fayetteville Dirtbags			Top 8 te
10:52	Far	Purple Wombats	VS	Va. Hustle			Top 2 fror
10:56	Far	NRG D4	VS	Veteran Militia			
11:00	Far	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	vs	Richmond Rage Riot			Highest two
11:04	Far	Revenants	vs	Richmond Rage Red			
11:08	Far	Pops Crew	vs	CSP GangBangers			All 8 tec
11:12	Far	ThunderCats	VS	Pops Crew 2			to the c
11:16	Far	ThunderKittens	vs	Headshot Hooligans			
11:20	Far	D.B.S.	vs	Richmond Rage Masters			
11:24	Far	Revenants	vs	Va. Hustle			
11:28	Far	Pops Crew	VS	Veteran Militia			
11:32	Far	Richmond Rage Riot	VS	Fayetteville Dirtbags			
11:36	Far –	Richmond Rage Red	VS	Headshot Hooligans			
11:40	Far	CSP GangBangers	VS	Richmond Rage Masters			
11:44	Far	Coastal Virginia Afterburn	VS	Pops Crew 2			
11:48	Far	ThunderKittens	VS	Purple Wombats			
11:52	Far	D.B.S.	VS	NRG D4			
11:56 12:00	Far	ThunderCats	VS	Fayetteville Dirtbags Va. Hustle			
12:00	Far Far	Richmond Rage Red CSP GangBangers	VS	va. Hustie Veteran Militia			
12:04	Far	Pops Crew 2	VS	Richmond Rage Riot			
12:08	Far	Purple Wombats	vs vs	Headshot Hooligans			
12:16	Far	NRG D4	VS	Richmond Rage Masters			\sim \sim \sim \sim
12:20	Far	ThunderCats	vs	Coastal Virginia Afterburn			
12:24	Far	ThunderKittens	vs	Revenants			الحرادي المالية
			-				— = n = 1/ \l

12:28

Far

D.B.S.

vs

Pops Crew

April 2, 2017 ACTIONTOWN CLASSIC

Va. Hustle

Veteran Militia

Fayetteville Dirtbags

Purple Wombats

NRG D4

Richmond Rage Riot

Richmond Rage Red

CSP GangBangers

Fayetteville Dirtbags

Va. Hustle

Veteran Militia

Richmond Rage Riot

Richmond Rage Red

CSP GangBangers

Pops Crew 2

Headshot Hooligans

Richmond Rage Masters

Va. Hustle

Veteran Militia

Fayetteville Dirtbags

Headshot Hooligans Richmond Rage Masters

Pops Crew 2

Purple Wombats

NRG D4

Fayetteville Dirtbags

Va. Hustle

Veteran Militia

Richmond Rage Riot

Headshot Hooligans

Richmond Rage Masters

Coastal Virginia Afterburn

Revenants

Pops Crew

٧S

٧S

٧S

VS

٧S

vs

vs

vs

٧S

٧S

vs

٧S

٧S

٧S

vs

٧S

٧S

vs

٧S

vs

٧S

٧S

٧S

٧S

vs

٧S

vs

vs

٧S

٧S

vs

vs

٧S

٧S

5-MAN RACETO-2
Division 4
3 backets (17 teams)

Top 8 teams advance

Top 2 from each bracket
PLUS
ghest two remaining "Wilds"

All 8 teams advance to the quarter-finals.

